SKYDNING

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

130945
134941
130503
128343
132923
130942
114370
131975
131328
128745
137818
120507
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Nicklas Binder

Siv Hegelund
Pauline Andreassen
Noah Thomsen
Anna Brgndmark
Gry Von Benzon
Carl-Emil Asmussen
Oliver Schalburg
Sebastian Ebert
Mikkel Thomsen
Emil Lund-Vogensen
Lars lllum Andersen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK?2

138606
137074
136990
120510
133061
130515
135026
139490
137078
124262
137082
132498
135798
136641

O© oo ~NO O WN PR

e el
A WNRO

Ditte-Marie Dahlgren
Phillip Husby

Tobias Felix Andersen
Mads Illum Andersen
Bertram Abild Laursen
Mads Falk Sjelle
Jakob lwanouw
Alexander Kristiansen
Jonas Bruun

Micky Melgard
Anders Bjerrehus
Nicoline Risgaard
Stefan Eriksen
Caroline Schmidt

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

137792
137462
139442
137337
124007
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Rasmus Baasch
Mikkel Christensen
Noah Misfeldt Kvist-
Signe Fritzen
Jakob Jensen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4

140703
140396
140608
141123
140800
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Jonathan Minch
Izabella Carstensen

Mikkel Kettrup Sjggaard

Nicolaj S. Larsen
Mikkel feldskov Ibsen

10-12-2019 14:43:18

Resultatliste

Helsingar Cup 2019

Ganlgse Skytteforening
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Dauglykke Skytteforening
Helsingar Salonskytte
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Frederikssund

Helsinger Salonskytte
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Frederikssund

Ganlgse Skytteforening
Helsingar Salonskytte
DIstykke Skytteforening
Frederikssund
Espergeerde

DIstykke Skytteforening
Frederikssund
Helsingar Salonskytte
Sgborg SG&I

Helsingar Salonskytte
Seborg SG&I

Strg S&G

Blovstrad SG&lI -

Strg S&G

Blovstrad SG&lI -

Tikeb Skytteforening
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Tikeb Skytteforening

Blovstrad SG&lI -
Helsingar Salonskytte
Melby Skytteforening
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Tikab Skytteforening

1

200/13
200/14
200/12
200/11
199/12
199/07
199/13
199/12
199/08
198/08
198/09
198/07

199/12
196/04
197/06
199/08
198/05
198/01
196/08
197/09
198/08
197/11
197/07
194/07
193/07
195/05

194/05
195/06
194/03
185/03
184/01

197/07
198/02
198/07
194/04
183/01

200/14
200/12
200/13
200/06
200/14
200/16
200/10
200/10
200/09
199/10
197/05
197/04

200/10
200/10
199/08
197/08
197/07
197/06
197/09
196/09
195/02
195/08
195/07
196/07
192/04
188/08

197/06
191/01
186/02
192/06
171/00

197/06
196/02
195/09
192/04
191/02

400/27
400/26
400/25
400/17
399/26
399/23
399/23
399/22
399/17
397/18
395/14
395/11

399/22
396/14
396/14
396/16
395/12
395/07
393/17
393/18
393/10
392/19
392/14
390/14
385/11
383/13

391/11
386/07
380/05
377/09
355/01

394/13
394/04
393/16
386/08
374/03
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141134
140495
140650
140395
10 139967
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Resultatliste

Helsingar Cup 2019

Jannik Dencker
Laura Sommer
Jonas svarer Jensen
Oskar Sgrensen
Kristoffer Kornerup

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 118779
2 110415

Kasper lllum Andersen
Leerke Youden

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

126856
137304
112084
126455
132446
114761
124847
138522
99449

128341
132445
123560
129133
140422
140683
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Andreas Zeeberg
Sven Lundsbgl

Dicte Mgaller

Andreas Skeldal Winther
August Gotfredsen
Ida Rasmussen
Clara F. Skerning
Magnus Bech Jensen
Puk Schnor

Caroline Strunge toft
Thore Frank

Jakob Andersson
Rasmus Christiansen
Andreas H. Hansen
Magnus Axelsen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1

1 62982

Thomas Kacirek

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2

62534
65841
60633
132341
62454
128348
62449
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Lennart Qvist Nielsen
Jan Holm-Larsen
Claus Nielsen
Johanna Marchen
Allan J. Asmussen
Linas Zvirblis
Andreas Gradischnig

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

o

121937
65840
3 65934

N

Rasmus Andersen
Jan Holmen Andersen
Carsten Jakobsen

10-12-2019 14:43:19

Helsingar Salonskytte
Tikeb Skytteforening
Tikeb Skytteforening
Helsingar Salonskytte
Espergeerde

Frederikssund

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Frederikssund
Frederikssund

Sgborg SG&I

Helsingar Salonskytte
Strg S&G

Frederikssund

Seborg SG&I

Helsinger Salonskytte
Sgborg SG&I

DIstykke Skytteforening
Tikgb Skytteforening
Strg S&G

DIstykke Skytteforening

Helsingar Salonskytte

Frederikssund
Helsinger Salonskytte
Frederikssund
Helsingar Salonskytte
Frederikssund
Blovstrgd SG&lI -

Strg S&G

Frederikssund
Helsinger Salonskytte
Helsingar Salonskytte

2

186/04
184/00
182/02
171/00
181/01

197/11
194/03

200/13
197/07
196/05
195/06
196/03
193/03
194/05
191/05
193/05
188/03
190/02
179/00
185/04
184/00
177/00

187/03

194/03
189/04
189/04
188/02
184/00
187/00
181/01

184/00
183/03
177/01

183/01
184/00
184/02
184/03
173/00

199/11
193/05

199/12
197/09
197/07
197/02
192/03
194/05
193/03
194/07
191/02
194/04
185/01
193/05
187/03
185/02
173/00

191/03

192/04
190/04
189/04
189/04
189/02
186/03
188/04

182/01
179/02
177/00

369/05
368/00
366/04
355/03
354/01

396/22
387/08

399/25
394/16
393/12
392/08
388/06
387/08
387/08
385/12
384/07
382/07
375/03
372/05
372/07
369/02
350/00

378/06

386/07
379/08
378/08
377106
373/02
373/03
369/05

366/01
362/05
354/01
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115628
63334
65361
124010
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Resultatliste

Helsingar Cup 2019

Mikkel Kannik
Henrik Andersen
Peter Schou Jensen
Tina Rasmussen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab A1

120429
104699
120024
81648

A WN PR

Sandra Youden
Henning Pries

Henrik Knudsen
Anders Langhorn

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab A2

121936
91811

120138
132493
140034
137302
116328
108766
105028
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Anne lllum Andersen
Jargen Eskildsen

Claus Toxveerd

Bjarne Binder

Oliver Vesth

Bethina Terne Sgrensen
Benedicte Bodilsen
Mikkel Bisgaard

Anton Ellegaard

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab A3

138509
136642
105043
124848
60518

115464

o Ok WN PP

Julie Binder

Michael Schmidt
Flemming Sgrensen
Henrik F. Skerning
Jesper Poulg

Anni Bergmann

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

71763
64634
63972
64302

A WN P

Viggo Jgrgensen

Ole @strup Rasmussen
Finn Jensen

Jens Bengtson

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

66329
63950
65179
64228
64725
130182

DO WN B

Lars Krogstrup

Jargen Simonsen

Bjogrn Klaus Nath Nielsen
Tommy Benn

Knud Bgrge Jensen

Ole Jensen

10-12-2019 14:43:20

DIstykke Skytteforening
Blovstrad SG&lI -

Tikeb Skytteforening
Tikab Skytteforening

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Frederikssund

Frederikssund

Blovstrad SG&lI -

Melby Skytteforening
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Blovstrad SG&lI -

Seborg SG&I

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby

Ganlgse Skytteforening
Strg S&G

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Strg S&G

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Melby Skytteforening
Melby Skytteforening

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Melby Skytteforening
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Melby Skytteforening
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.

3

182/01
173/00
173/01
160/10

199/10
199/09
200/14
198/05

197/04
198/05
196/07
195/04
196/05
195/06
193/04
194/05
186/00

197/09
190/03
192/03
186/02
187/01
175/01

198/07
197/09
197/04
196/05

197/03
195/03
195/05
194/05
192/00
187/01

172/00
176/01
175/02
163/00

199/13
198/06
196/05
197/09

199/10
198/10
199/10
199/07
197/04
197/07
196/06
193/03
192/02

198/10
194/01
192/05
195/01
188/04
184/02

199/08
198/06
196/06
194/04

196/05
194/07
194/05
194/05
192/00
192/04

354/01
349/01
348/03
323/10

398/23
397/15
396/19
395/14

396/14
396/15
395/17
394/11
393/09
392/13
389/10
387/08
378/02

395/19
384/04
384/08
381/03
375/05
359/03

397/15
395/15
393/10
390/09

393/08
389/10
389/10
388/10
384/00
379/05
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7 63343

Flemming Walther

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3

101754
81975
65888
65327
121957
65008
96241
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Svend Bodilsen
Barge Verner Jensen

Flemming Rasmussen

Kurt Olsen
Ellen Nielsen
Viggo Rasmussen

Poul Sglvhgj Jargensen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

134941
130945
130503
128343
114370
131975
132923
131328
130942
10 137818
11 128745
12 120507
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Siv Hegelund
Nicklas Binder
Pauline Andreassen
Noah Thomsen
Carl-Emil Asmussen
Oliver Schalburg
Anna Brgndmark
Sebastian Ebert
Gry Von Benzon
Emil Lund-Vogensen
Mikkel Thomsen
Lars lllum Andersen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

138606
120510
137078
133061
130515
124262
139490
137082
136990
135026
137074
136641
132498
135798
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Ditte-Marie Dahlgren
Mads lllum Andersen
Jonas Bruun

Bertram Abild Laursen
Mads Falk Sjelle
Micky Melgard
Alexander Kristiansen
Anders Bjerrehus
Tobias Felix Andersen
Jakob lwanouw

Phillip Husby

Caroline Schmidt
Nicoline Risgaard
Stefan Eriksen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 137462

Mikkel Christensen

10-12-2019 14:43:21

Resultatliste

Helsingar Cup 2019

Blovstrgd SG&I -

Blovstrad SG&lI -
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsinger Salonskytte
Tikab Skytteforening
Helsingar Salonskytte
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsingar Salonskytte

Ganlgse Skytteforening
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Dauglykke Skytteforening
Helsingar Salonskytte
Frederikssund

Helsinger Salonskytte
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Frederikssund

Ganlgse Skytteforening
Frederikssund

Seborg SG&I
Espergeerde

DIstykke Skytteforening
Helsingar Salonskytte
Helsinger Salonskytte
Sgborg SG&lI

DIstykke Skytteforening
Frederikssund
Helsingar Salonskytte
Strg S&G

Strg S&G

Blovstrad SG&lI -

Tikab Skytteforening

4

187/01

192/04
187/01
189/05
186/03
181/01
181/02
153/00

190/03

194/04
189/02
187/01
185/01
184/01
181/02
169/00

377/04

386/08
376/03
376/06
371/04
365/02
362/04
322/00

200/14
200/13
200/12
200/11
199/13
199/12
199/12
199/08
199/07
198/09
198/08
198/07

199/12
199/08
198/08
198/05
198/01
197/11
197/09
197/07
197/06
196/08
196/04
195/05
194/07
193/07

195/06
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137792
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Resultatliste

Helsingar Cup 2019

Rasmus Baasch
Noah Misfeldt Kvist-
Signe Fritzen
Jakob Jensen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4

140608
140396
140703
141123
141134
140495
140800
140650
139967
140395
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Mikkel Kettrup Sjggaard
Izabella Carstensen
Jonathan Minch

Nicolaj S. Larsen
Jannik Dencker

Laura Sommer

Mikkel feldskov Ibsen
Jonas svarer Jensen
Kristoffer Kornerup
Oskar Sgrensen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 118779
2 110415

Kasper Illum Andersen
Laerke Youden

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

126856
137304
112084
132446
126455
124847
99449

114761
138522
132445
128341
129133
140422
123560
140683
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Andreas Zeeberg
Sven Lundsbgl

Dicte Mgller

August Gotfredsen
Andreas Skeldal Winther
Clara F. Skerning
Puk Schnor

Ida Rasmussen
Magnus Bech Jensen
Thore Frank

Caroline Strunge toft
Rasmus Christiansen
Andreas H. Hansen
Jakob Andersson
Magnus Axelsen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1

1 62982

Thomas Kacirek

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2

1 62534

Lennart Qvist Nielsen

10-12-2019 14:43:21

Blovstrad SG&lI -
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Tikab Skytteforening

Melby Skytteforening
Helsingar Salonskytte
Blovstrad SG&lI -
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsingar Salonskytte
Tikeb Skytteforening
Tikab Skytteforening
Tikeb Skytteforening
Espergeerde

Helsingar Salonskytte

Frederikssund
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Frederikssund

Seborg SG&I
Frederikssund

Strg S&G

Seborg SG&I

Helsinger Salonskytte
Frederikssund

Seborg SG&I

Helsinger Salonskytte
Tikab Skytteforening
Strg S&G

DIstykke Skytteforening
DIstykke Skytteforening

Helsingar Salonskytte

Frederikssund

194/05
194/03
185/03
184/01

198/07
198/02
197/07
194/04
186/04
184/00
183/01
182/02
181/01
171/00

197/11
194/03

200/13
197/07
196/05
196/03
195/06
194/05
193/05
193/03
191/05
190/02
188/03
185/04
184/00
179/00
177/00

187/03

194/03
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60633
65841
132341
128348
62454
62449
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Claus Nielsen

Jan Holm-Larsen
Johanna Marchen
Linas Zvirblis

Allan J. Asmussen
Andreas Gradischnig

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

121937
65840
115628
65934
65361
63334
124010
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Rasmus Andersen
Jan Holmen Andersen
Mikkel Kannik
Carsten Jakobsen
Peter Schou Jensen
Henrik Andersen

Tina Rasmussen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse A1l

120024
120429
104699
81648

A WOWDN PR

Henrik Knudsen
Sandra Youden
Henning Pries

Anders Langhorn

Riffel, 15m - Klasse A2

91811

121936
120138
140034
137302
132493
108766
116328
105028
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Jargen Eskildsen

Anne lllum Andersen
Claus Toxveerd

Oliver Vesth

Bethina Terne Sgrensen
Bjarne Binder

Mikkel Bisgaard
Benedicte Bodilsen
Anton Ellegaard

Riffel, 15m - Klasse A3

138509
105043
136642
60518

124848
115464

DO WN B

Julie Binder
Flemming Sgrensen
Michael Schmidt
Jesper Poulg
Henrik F. Skerning
Anni Bergmann

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 71763

Viggo Jgrgensen

10-12-2019 14:43:22

Resultatliste

Helsingar Cup 2019

Frederikssund
Helsingar Salonskytte
Helsinger Salonskytte
Blovstrgd SG&l -
Frederikssund

Strg S&G

Frederikssund
Helsingar Salonskytte
DIstykke Skytteforening
Helsinger Salonskytte
Tikab Skytteforening
Blovstrad SG&lI -

Tikgb Skytteforening

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Frederikssund

Blovstrad SG&lI -
Frederikssund

Melby Skytteforening
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Ganlgse Skytteforening
Sgborg SG&I

Blovstrad SG&lI -

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby

Ganlgse Skytteforening
Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Strg S&G

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby
Strg S&G

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.

6

189/04
189/04
188/02
187/00
184/00
181/01

184/00
183/03
182/01
177/01
173/01
173/00
160/10

200/14
199/10
199/09
198/05

198/05
197/04
196/07
196/05
195/06
195/04
194/05
193/04
186/00

197/09
192/03
190/03
187/01
186/02
175/01

198/07
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Resultatliste

Helsingar Cup 2019

Ole @strup Rasmussen
Finn Jensen
Jens Bengtson

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

66329
65179
63950
64228
64725
130182
63343
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Lars Krogstrup

Bjogrn Klaus Nath Nielsen
Jargen Simonsen
Tommy Benn

Knud Bgrge Jensen

Ole Jensen

Flemming Walther

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3

101754
65888
81975
65327
65008
121957
96241

~No obh~ wDN R

Svend Bodilsen
Flemming Rasmussen
Barge Verner Jensen
Kurt Olsen

Viggo Rasmussen

Ellen Nielsen

Poul Sglvhgj Jgrgensen

10-12-2019 14:43:23

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.

Melby Skytteforening
Melby Skytteforening

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.

Melby Skytteforening
Melby Skytteforening

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.

Blovstrgd SG&I -

Blovstrad SG&lI -
Helsingar Salonskytte

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.

Tikeb Skytteforening

Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.

Helsingar Salonskytte
Helsinger Salonskytte

197/09
197/04
196/05

197/03
195/05
195/03
194/05
192/00
187/01
187/01

192/04
189/05
187/01
186/03
181/02
181/01
153/00



